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Toys & Models, Sporting &
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morning of the sale from 8:00am

Buyer’s Premium:

24% + VAT (26.4% in total)
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hour prior to the close of the view day.
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are subject to a minimum lot value of £500 in Fine Art
Sales and £200 for all other sales.
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the-saleroom.com
live auctions

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

A BRASS MALLOCHS 3" SIDECASTER REEL
with ebonite handle along with a further
aluminium Malloch 2 1/8" sidecaster reel. (2)
£100-150

A BRUCE & WALKER 4 1/4" ATLANTIC
SALMON FLY REEL

with 1 5/8" spool and marked limited edition
number AS 006 in fitted wooden box.
£150-200

A COLLECTION OF BRASS PLATE WIND
REELS

to include C Farlow 3 1/2" and 2 1/2" models
along with eight other unnamed reels and a 2"
brass multiplying reel. (11)

£80-120

A COLLECTION OF ELEVEN VARIOUS FLY
AND SPINNING REELS

by makers including Leeda, Abu, Intrepid,
Mitchell, Hardy, Youngs, Shakespeare, Ryobi
and Pegley Davis. (11)

£120-180

A COLLECTION OF FOUR SALMON FLY
RODS

to include a Bruce & Walker Cordon Bleu 14
#8/10, a Daiwa Exceler 15# #10/11, a Greys G
Series 15' #10/11 and an unbranded 15'#10/11.
(4)

£60-80

A COLLECTION OF MIXED TACKLE

to include an Orvis tackle bag, a Chapman
tackle bag, nine various Wheatley fly boxes, five
various landing nets along with some
accessories. (Qty)

£120-180

A COLLECTION OF TEN VARIOUS FLY AND
SPINNING RODS

including rod parts by makers to include Greys
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2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

of Alnwick, Airflo, Daiwa, Leeda, Fladden and
others. (10)
£60-80

A COLLECTION OF THIRTEEN FLY REELS
AND SPOOLS

by makers including Lureflash, Masterline,
Airtec, Mitchell, Airflo and others along with
three spinning reels and a box of floats. (Q)
£40-60

A COLLECTION OF THIRTEEN WOODEN
REELS

including Scarborough and Nottingham starback
and strapback examples together with a 16"
diameter ships wheel. (13)

£60-80

A COLLECTION OF VARIOUS FLY FISHING
ITEMS

to include various fly boxes, flies, flytying
materials, accessories, Ron Thompson
neoprene chest waders, thigh waders and two
net heads. (Q)

£40-60

A COLLECTION OF VARIOUS FLY REELS
AND SPOOLS

to include a Sharpes Aquarex MKII 4" salmon
reel, a JW Young 1540 4 1/4" salmon fly reel
and various other trout fly reels by makers
including BFR, Youngs, Intrepid, Carter and four
fly boxes. (13)

£60-80

A COLLECTION OF VARIOUS
MISCELLANEOUS TACKLE

including various fly boxes, flies and
accessories, reels by Shakespeare, Greys and
Hardy, various lures, fly vests, flytying materials
in a Fishpond bag, various boat fishing
equipment and a life jacket. (Q)

£100-150

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

A COLLECTION OF VARIOUS RODS
comprising of four coarse rods by makers
including Craddock, Silstar, Leeda and five trout
fly rods by makers including Normark, Lureflash,
Masterline and others. (9)

£30-50

A COLLECTION OF VARIOUS SEA REELS
by makers including Allcocks, Alvey, Fuji and
Penn all contained in a wicker basket. (12)
£60-80

A GREYS X-FLITE 10' #6 TROUT FLY ROD
together with a Greys Greyflex MK2 8'-6" #4/5
trout fly rod, a Mitchell Dominator spinning rod
7'-6", a Shakespeare Ugly Stick boat rod 7'-6"
along with a wading staff and four nets. (9)
£80-120

A GROUP OF FIVE NOTTINGHAM WOOD
REELS

in various sizes and in star and strap back
formats. One reel is marked 'Sun' . (5)
£40-60

A GROUP OF FOUR WHEATLEY WOOD
RESERVOIR FLY BOXES

along with a further wood reservoir box. (5)
£80-120

A GROUP OF SIX FLY RODS

comprising of a Hardy Favourite salmon fly rod
15'#10, a Bruce & Walker River Trout 11'-3"
#4/6, a Daiwa Graphite 10'-6" #5/8, A David
Norwich 11'-3" #5/7, a Shakespeare Golden Fly
13' #8/10 and a Abu Garcia Graphite 9' #7/8. (6)
£100-150

A GROUP OF TWELVE FLY RODS
comprising of a Greys of Alnwick 11' #8/9, a
Phillips 11'-6" #5/6, a Sharpes 8'-8" #5/6 along
with nine other various carbon and cane rods,
most unnamed. (12)

£80-120
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2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

A HARDY 2 7/8" DUPLICATED MKIl PERFECT
TROUT FLY REEL

with agate line guard, ribbed brass foot and

ebonite handle in Hardy fitted block leather case.

2)

£200-300

A HARDY 2 7/8" DUPLICATED MKIl PERFECT
TROUT FLY REEL

with RHW, agate line guard, ribbed brass foot
(filed) and ebonite handle, an Ogden Smith
Zefer 3" trout fly reel with nickel silver foot and
composition handle along with a 7' split cane
spinning rod and a distressed split cane fly rod.
(4)

£150-200

A HARDY 3 1/8" DUPLICATED MKIl PERFECT
TROUT FLY REEL

with RHW, agate line guard, brass foot, ebonite
handle and box.

£100-150

A HARDY 3 3/8" DUPLICATED MKIlI PERFECT
TROUT FLY REEL

with RHW, modified line guard (agate replaced
with steel), ribbed brass foot and erinoid handle.
(1)

£60-80

A HARDY 4 1/2" DUPLICATED MKIl PERFECT
SALMON FLY REEL

with RHW, revolving nickel silver line guard,
ribbed brass foot, ivorine handle and in near
original condition together with a Hardy fitted
block leather case. (2)

£600-800

A HARDY 4" BRASS FACED PERFECT
SALMON FLY REEL

with turk's head locking nut over strapped rim
tension screw, ivorine handles, 4 cusps to drum,
1896 check and with rod in hand , straight line
and oval logo's.

£400-600

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

2034

2035

2036

A HARDY 4" SILEX CASTING REEL

£80-120
A HARDY 4" SILEX NO.2 REEL
with rim cut out, ivorine handles, brass foot and

3 screw latch.
£80-120

A HARDY AHE WOOD NO3 12' SPLIT CANE
SALMON FLY ROD

together with a Robertson split cane spinning
rod 8', a Farlow Farlite 14' #9/10 salmon fly rod
and a walking stick. (4)

£60-80

A HARDY ALTEX NO3 MK5 SPINNING REEL
with additional spool. (2)
£60-80

A HARDY ALTEX NO3 MK5 SPINNING REEL
with LHW along with a similar Hardy Altex No2
MK5 in LHW. (2)

£60-80

A HARDY ANGEL #4/5 TROUT FLY REEL
with missing pawls and springs
£60-80

A HARDY ANGEL 2 TE
9' #5 trout fly rod.
£120-180

A HARDY DEMON
9' #6 trout fly rod
£80-120

A HARDY DEMON
9'-6" #6 trout fly rod
£80-120

A HARDY DEMON 5000 TROUT FLY REEL
including four additional spools all contained in a
Hardy case. (6)

£100-150

A HARDY DEMON 9000 TROUT FLY REEL

including three additional spools all contained in
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2037

2038

2039

2040

2041

2042

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

a Hardy case. (5)
£100-150

A HARDY ELAREX BAITCASTING REEL

£40-60
A HARDY ELAREX BAITCASTING REEL

in rexine box
£60-80

A HARDY EXALTA SPINNING REEL
with interchangeable wind.
£60-80

A HARDY FIBALITE SPINNING ROD

9'-6", a Hardy Graphite De-Luxe trout fly rod 9'-
6" #8/9, an 8' solid fibreglass spinning rod along
with a salmon gaff and a box of flies. (5)

£60-80

A HARDY MARQUIS #10 FLY REEL
along with two additional spools. (3)
£40-60

A HARDY MARQUIS #10 FLY REEL
along with two additional spools. (3)
£60-80

A HARDY MARQUIS #8/9 TROUT FLY REEL
together with three spare spools. (4)
£60-80

A HARDY MARQUIS SALMON NO2
salmon fly reel
£60-80

A HARDY MARQUIS SALMON NO2
salmon fly reel
£60-80

A HARDY MARQUIS SALMON NO3
salmon fly reel
£80-120

A HARDY MARQUIS SALMON NO3 SALMON
FLY REEL

£80-120

2048

2049

2050

2051

A HARDY NERODA BAKELITE FLY BOX
along with a Hardy aluminium fly box. (2)
£80-120

A HARDY NOTTINGHAM SILEX 4 1/2"
CENTRE PIN REEL

with starback, bulbous horn handles, brass foot
and horseshoe latch.

£120-180

A HARDY PERFECTION SPLIT CANE TROUT
FLY ROD

8' #5, a Daiwa Exceller trout fly rod 11'-3" #6/8
together with a Shakespeare Beaulite 4" salmon
fly reel, a BFR Rimfly 2055 and an unbranded
centre pin reel. (5)

£80-120

A HARDY SPINTAC WOOD LURE BOX

a further wooden and plastic box all containing a
selection of various lures. (3)

£60-80

2051A A HARDY SWIFT MKII

2052

2053

2054

2055

15' #10 salmon fly rod
£100-150

A HARDY ZENITH SINTRIX
10' #7 trout fly rod.
£120-180

A LAMIGLASS CARBON SALMON FLY ROD
11'-6" #9/10 together with a quantity of mainly
cane salmon fly rods by makers including Hardy,
JB Walker, Pape, Cummins and others. (15)
£60-80

A LARGE COLLECTION OF ASSORTED
FLOATS

contained within four storage boxes. (4)
£60-80

A LARGE COLLECTION OF FLY TYING
MATERIALS
contained within a storage trunk and boxes.

(Qty)
£80-120
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2056

2057

2058

2059

2060

2061

2062

2063

A MALLOCH BRASS & EBONITE 4 1/2"
TROLLING REEL

with on/off ratchet, brass foot and ivorine handle.

£80-120
A MIXED COLLECTION OF REELS

to include an Allcocks 3 1/2" Gilmour, a Pfluger
4" Medallist, a further Pfluger 4" Medallist, a
Youngs 4" Trudex, a Scientific Anglers System 2
1011 salmon fly reel with additional spool, an
Ogden Smith Pfluger Supreme bait casting reel,
an ABU 506 spinning reel along with various
assorted spools, a brass two draw gaff and a
large format edition of Jess Miller Dunkeld
Collection book. (10)

£80-120

A MOULINET FRANCAIS DECANTELLE 4"
CASTING REEL LPM TYPE B NO 639

with brass foot, metal drum handles and erinoid
rim brake handle.

£60-80

A PAIR OF ABU 6000 CASTING REELS
in leather cases. (2)
£60-80

A PAIR OF CUSTOM BUILT FIBREGLASS FLY
RODS

9'#7 and 8 1/2" #7, both unused. (2)

£40-60

A PAIR OF CUSTOM BUILT FLY RODS
comprising of a fibreglass 10-6" #7/8 and a
carbon 9" #6/7, both unused. (2)

£40-60

A QUANTITY OF SEA FISHING TACKLE
comprising of three boxes of various lures and
two boxes of accessories all in a wicker basket.
(6)

£40-60

A QUANTITY OF VARIOUS SPINNING
CENTRE PIN AND MULTIPLIER REELS

including some spare spools by makers

2064

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

including Allcocks, Shimano, Daiwa,
Shakespeare and Cooke. (Q)
£60-80

A WM GARDEN, ABERDEEN 4 1/2" BRASS
TROLLING REEL

with 1 3/4" wide drum, anti-snag rim, brass foot
(bent) and without handle.

£60-80

A WOODEN GLAZED DISPLAY CASE
containing a quantity of fully dressed salmon
flies.

£40-60

AN ALLCOCKS AERIAL 3 3/4" CENTRE PIN
REEL

in black crinkle finish, 7/8" wide drum, six spokes
and ebonite handles in box along with a Youngs
4" Rapidex centre pin reel in grey finish. (2)
£60-80

AN EARLY BRASS MALLOCHS 3 1/2"
SIDECASTER REEL

fitted with Gibbs patent lever with ivorine handle
and retaining most of the original finish.

£60-80

AN EARLY BRASS MALLOCHS 3 1/4"
SIDECASTER REEL

with ebonite handle along with a further brass
Malloch 3" sidecaster reel. (2)

£80-120

AN ORVIS CFO 3/1/4" TROUT FLY REEL

in gold finish and marked as a presentation reel
by the Piscatorial Society.

£60-80

AN UNBRANDED 3" DINGLEY MADE TROUT
FLY REEL

£40-60
C. FARLOW BLOCK LEATHER REEL CASE

3 3/4" x 3 1/4" with removed internal handle
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2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

support
£60-80

HARDY BLOCK LEATHER REEL CASE
3 1/2" x 1 3/4" with Hardy Bro. Ltd logo.
£100-150

HARDY BLOCK LEATHER REEL CASE

3 1/2" x 1 3/4" with shaped profile and Hardy
Bro. logo.

£100-150

BRITISH ISLES RUGBY UNION TEAM NEW
ZEALAND & AUSTRALIAN TOUR 1950
SIGNED PAPER

signed by players numbered 1 to 33 (no
autograph at 31) on headed paper, in display
frame with photograph of the squad
£180-220

KINGSTON ROVERS NUFC 1920-21
PHOTOGRAPH

picturing the Yorkshire County Cup Winners with
the trophy, players named in border image size
11 1/2x 9 1/2", 29x24cm

£40-60

NEW ZEALAND ALL BLACKS 1925
INVINCIBLES SIGNED MENU CARD

the menu card is for a dinner on board SS
Montlaurier 1st February 1925 on their return
from Canada after the tour, the card is a special
commemorative issue depicting the team and
titted 'The All Red Route' in their honour
£900-1,000

NEW ZEALAND ALL BLACKS TOURING TEAM
1953-54 SIGNED MENU CARD

signed by players numbered 1 to 30, /n display
frame with reproduction photograph of the feam
£180-220

NEW ZEALAND RUGBY FOOTBALLERS 1935
AUTOGRAPHS
two sheets of paper signed by the squad and

other dignitaries, one captioned 'Autographs

2079

2080

2081

2082

2083

written at Wills Tobacco Factory at Tea Time Oct
1st', in display frame with photograph of squad
£280-320

R & J HILL 'THE ALL BLACKS' CIGARETTE
CARDS

a set of 30 depicting the 1924 Invincible All
Blacks Team, each card autographed on the
front by the relevant player, in presentation
frame

£700-800

SOUTH AFRICAN RUGBY FOOTBALL TEAM
1912 A BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOGRAPH
the picture in a formal photograph of the squad
taken at a cricket ground and autographed on
image and on border, /image size 14 1/2'x11
1/2", 36x29cm, framed

£700-800

GEORGE FOREMAN VS MUHAMMED ALI,
ZAIRE SEPTEMBER 24TH ORIGINAL US
POSTER

advertising a live screening of the event at
Brockton High School Gym (11x16", 28x41cm)
£60-80

HORSE RACING ENAMEL BADGES

including Newbury Race Club 1992, Doncaster
Racecourse 1992, Kempton Park Club 1986,
Catterick Race Club 1987, Ascot Members
Stand 1984, Queen's Stand Epsom Downs
undated, Sandown Park 1997, Ascot Members
Stand 1990 and others, in glazed display frame
(28)

£150-200

LEEDS UNITED BENCH SEAT

V Levison no.62, consisting of two cast iron
sides, wooden seat and back bearing name
label (hame worn)

From the vendor: While relocating my barber
shop, | was looking to replace my waiting chairs
with old style folding ones. Browsing online for

cinema chairs | came across a local antiques
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2084

2085

2086

shop selling some rusty and tatty chairs with a
laminate plastic cover. | went to view them and
was told that they were found in an old storage
unit in a service pit used for servicing
automobiles. They looked like they would clean
up well, so | took up the challenge and bought a
few. Stripping the plastic off uncovered lovely
wooden seats and backs, on these backs were
names. Until this point, | had not noticed the
LUFC engravings on the cast iron bases due to
the rust. Some of the chairs had names and one
said Visiting Director. | protected these with
masking tape. Manager Don Revies nhame was
revealed to me while removing tape from a chair,
accidentally pulling off another name. Since
being restored by myself they have featured in
an Antiques Roadshow episode, radio and
newspaper articles.

£200-300

Fire Officers Committee Fire Protection
Association Safety Posters

1940's

(i) Fire Threatens Your Job - Protect Your
Factory 79x29", 48x74cm (damaged) (i) Fire
Destroys 14 1/2x22", 37x56¢cm (some small
tears to bottom) (iii) Protect All You Strive For -
Fire Halts Production 74 7/2x22", 37x56cm (G)
(iv) Faulty Wire Causes Fire 74x21", 36x53cm
(some damage to edge) (4)

£70-100

France - Ministeres Des Travaux Publics A
Collection Of Eight Posters

colour: Land of Chataux, Val de Loire and Pays
Basque; b/w: Le Perigold, Poitiers, Le Mont
Saint Michel, Le Vignoble de Bordeaux and L'Art
Roman end France (generally G, some tears to
edges) (8) (each 24x39", 61x99cm)

£200-300

Gem Cigarettes Enamel Advertising Sign

with packet illustrated on cobalt blue ground

2087

2088

2090

2091

2092

24x36", 61x92cm (some loss mainly to lower left
corner, yellow writing faded)
£200-300

Lyon Green Label Tea Automated Advertising
Display

constructed in wood, scene depicting a Lyons
Tea Room with waitress and customers at a
table; one cog operates figures holding tea cups
and the other a man popping in and out of the
door (36x25x14", 92x64x36¢cm)

£200-300

Reveille Newspaper A Collection Of Six Street
Stall Advertising Posters

with assorted headlines 'Win A Fabulous Holiday
For 2d', 'Have You A Handsome Husband', 'Film
Star Hair Do Offer' and others; together with
examples from Daily Mirror, Sunday Express
and Greyhound Express and a 'Save Our
Churches' poster (14)

£70-100

Phil May (b1925) The Richard Seaman
Memorial Trophies - Oulton Park

signed poster, artists proof for the Race Meeting
22-23 August 1992 (framed) (15x21", 38x53cm )
£60-80

Phil May (b1925) Signed Giclee Poster
Lockheed P38 Lightning

signed on canvas (framed) 16x20", 471x57cm
£80-120

Phil May (b1925) Original Watercolour Of
USAAF P47 Thunderbolt

in the markings of Francis S Gabreski DSC,
SSM, DFC, BS, AM, 61st Fighter Squadron 8th
USAAF 1944 image 141/2x9 1/2", 37x24cm
(framed), together with a set of six postcards
commissioned by the Imperial War Museum to
commemorate the opening of the American Air
Museum, Duxford in 1997 depicting aircraft of
the 8th USAAF (framed) (2)

£180-220
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2093

2094

2095

2096

2097

Concorde/Queen Elizabeth Il Trip Related ltems
(1984)

including two Travel Packs (one with nofebook)
photograph album of the journey, Cunard pen,
World Trade Centre leaflet, Concorde menus,
programmes for Evita at the Shubert Theatre
and other papers; together with a Cunard Line
poster, WWII Soldiers & Airmans Guide books,
and other items

£70-90

Cigarette Cards A Collection Of Assorted
Examples

including Carreras - Fortune Telling, Carreras -
Happy Families, Ogdens - Racing Colours,
Phillips - Red Indians, Park Drive - Champions
Of Stage & Screen, Wills - Safety First,
Gallagher - The Reason Why and others /in
seven albums

£80-120

Cigarette Cards A Collection Of Assorted
Examples

including Lea - Chairman Miniatures, Cavanders
- Ancient Chinese, Players - Old Hunting Prints,
Senior Service - British Railways, Cavanders -
Peeps Into Many Lands, Cavander - Homeland
Series in four albums

£70-100

Cigarette Cards A Collection Of Assorted
Examples

including Ogdens - Boy Scouts, Carreras - Gran-
Pop, Carreras - Palmistry and others in five
albums

£80-120

Cigarette Cards A Collection Of Photographic
And Other Examples

including Churchman's - The Navy At Work,
Carreras - Film & Stage Beauties, Wills -
Beautiful Homes and others in five albums
£70-100

2098

2099

2100

2101

2102

2103

Cigarette Cards A Collection Of Photographic
Sets

including Senior Service - Coastwise, Senior
Service - Winter Scenes, Sunripe -The Railway
Centenary, Ardath - Life In The Services,
Ogdens - Modern Warfare, Smiths - Footballers
and others /in seven albums

£80-120

Cigarette Cards A Large Collection Of Assorted
Sets

including De Reszke - Real Photographs,
Players - Dogs, Carreras - The Nose Game,
Players - Drum Banners & Cap Badges, Wills -
Semaphore, Turf - Winners On The Turf,
Gallagher - Famous Footballer, Players -Racing
Caricatures and numerous others including
examples in cigarette packets in six albums (one
stuck down) and loose (qty)

£100-150

Cigarette Cards Assorted Sets

including Churchman - Empire Railway, Phillips -
Aircraft, Phillips - Bird Painting, Ogdens Zoo
Studies, Players Boy Scouts & Girl Guides,
Players - Army Corps 1914-18 and others /n five
albums

£60-90

Bruce Springsteen Signed Presentation CD Gold
Disc

framed with Certificate of Authenticity

£70-100

Wings Greatest Signed Presentation Album
signed by Paul McCartney, Linda McCartney
and Denny Lane, framed with Certificate of
Authenticity

£70-100

The Who 'Who's Next' Signed Presentation
Album

signed by Pete Townsend, John Entwistle,
Roger Daltry and Keith Moon, framed
£80-120
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2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

2110

Two Signed Presentation CD Gold Discs

(i) Sting 'Ten Summoners Tales (ii) Rod Stewart
'Every Picture Tells A Story', both framed with
Certificates of Authenticity (2)

£100-150

Rolling Stones 'Goats Head Soup' Signed
Presentation Album

signed by Mick Jagger, Charlie Watts, Bill
Wyman, Keith Richards and Mick Taylor, framed
with Certificate of Authenticity

£70-100

Signed Presentation Albums

(i) David Bowie 'Young Americans' (ii) Frank
Sinatra "The World We Knew', both framed with
Certificated of Authenticity (2)

£80-120

Three Signed Presentation CD Gold Discs

(i) Jerry Lee Lewis 'Breathless’ (ii) Phil Collins
Face Value both with Certificates of Authenticity
(iii) Gloria Estafan 'Greatest Hits', all framed (3)
£100-150

Nick Park Signed Chicken Run Poster

with felt tip signature and doodle of a chicken
16x12", 41x30cm, together with original artwork
for three Rowe (Daily Mirror) Sports Cartoons
(4)

£80-120

The Old Vic Theatre Othello Programme Signed
By Richard Burton, Richard Harris And John
Neville

together with a Covent Garden Opera Aida
programme signed by Joan Hammond and
James Johnston (2)

£40-60

Reg Smythe Original Andy Capp Cartoon
three panels, with 'Sun/Mon 24-6-91" in pen to
border (framed)

£60-90

2111

2112

An Interesting Collection Of 10x8 B/w Film
Publicity Photographs

including examples from The Magic
Roundabout, The Long Goodbye, Lost Horizon,
Mandingo, A Man For All Seasons, Sleeper, A
Man Called Horse, Singing In The Rain, Play
Misty For Me, Please Sir, Live And Let Die, The
Poseidon Adventure, Silver Streak, Play It Again
Sam, Battle For The Planet Of The Apes,
Shampoo, On The Buses, On Her Majesty's
Secret Service, Midnight Express, The Man With
The Golden Gun, Paint Your Wagon, Papillion
and others (qty)

£80-120

Bill Wyman Two Signed Letters

.(i) on Rolling Stones headed paper 'Dear
Kathleen ... eye colour - Greenish-Brown (often
changes) height 5ft 8ins, hair - Black, length -
long, age 22 1/2 ... | prefer all kinds of girls but
they must be nice ..." (i) Dear Kathleen ... Top
American R&B singer for me is Chuck Berry but
| also like Jimmy Read a lot .. Hope you like &
buy our new record out yesterday & hope you
watch & enjoy Juke Box Jury this Saturday as
we are the panel ..." (2)

£400-600

2112A Various Autographed Photographs And Similar

2113

including Tommy Cooper on picture card, Des
O'Connor, Morecambe & Wise,Mike Yarwood,
Bruce Forsyth, Larry Grayson, Cliff Richard,
Ken Dodd, Brotherhood of Man, Dave Allen,
Edward Woodward, Harry Secombe and
others; together with an autograph book
containing a Malcolm Campbell signed
photograph of the Bluebird Land Speed Record
car

£80-120

Visitors Book From The Fleece Pub, Horbury
with signatures from 1962 to 1981 containing

various sporting and entertainment names
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2114

2115

including Harold Sakate 'Odd Job' Goldfinger 17-
3-65, Brian Close, Bobby Locke (with additional
signed phofograph), Denis Law, Colin Cowdry,
Jimmy Tarbuck, Tom Graveney, Peter
Oosterhaus, Ray lllingworth, Alan Knott, Len
Hutton, Helen Worth, Wasim Bari, Seve
Ballesteros, Imran Khan, Julian Lloyd Webber
and others

£80-120

Jose Raul Capablanca Handwritten Letter

to Dr N L Lederer reading 'Dear Lederer, What is
the matter? | have not heard from you for some
time. Hope it is not your health. Let me know
whether or not | am to leave Havana on the 31st
as suggested in my letter. Please cable me upon
receipt of this letter. Best Regards J R
Capablanca' dated Jan 20 1927 on headed
paper from Union Club, Habana 6 7/2x9 1/2"
16x24cm (framed)

Capablanca was the 3rd World Chess Champion
(1921-1927) and the letter may relate to
arrangements for his match against Alexander
Alekhine which took place September-November
1927

£400-600

York And North Midland Railway A Pair Of
Unused Second Class Tickets

from Church Fenton, the tickets are on a single
sheet of blue paper (G-E)

£40-60

2115A North British Railway Mile Post

2116

oval '38 Miles' 74 7/2" 37cm wide
£80-120

Kit/Scratch Built Model Of A Square Sail Gun
Boat

with forward cannon and two side mounted
swivel guns, constructed primarily in wood and
flying red ensign, in acrylic case (23", 59cm)
£150-200

2117

2118

2119

2120

2121

2122

2123

Kit/Scratchbuilt Model Of Twin Masted Yacht
Blue Nose

constructed primarily in wood with full sail and
rigging, in acrylic case (30", 76¢cm)

£150-200

Kit/Scratchbuilt Fisheries Protection Vessel
Drumbeat Of Devon

sealed in acrylic case (34", 87cm)
£200-300

Kit/Scratch Built Model Of HMS Bulldog
Bulldog class survey vessel, pennant no. A317,
highly detailed and constructed primarily in
plastic/wood in acrylic case (23", 59cm)
£150-200

Kit/Scratch Built Radio Controlled Speedboat
Riva

constructed primarily in wood with exceptional
detailing, with Italian naval ensign, in glass case
(33", 84cm)

£400-600

HMS Contest Brass Crest

twin cockerels 74", 36cm diameter mounted on
wood

HMS Contest was a C Class Destroyer launched
in 1944 and posted in the Far East after the
conclusion of WWII. Broken up in 1960
£500-800

HMS Scotsman Brass Crest

thistle on saltire, mounted on wooden backing
14", 36cm diameter

HMS Scotsman was an S Class submarine
launched in August 1944 and saw brief action in
the Pacific theatre in 1945. Broken up in 1964
£500-800

Graham Farish N Gauge Various Locomotives
And Rolling Stock

Inter-City 125 HST set LMS Class 5, 0-6-0T
LMS 16389 (both in F boxes) and Monmouth

Castle; various coaches and wagons (boxed) a
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2124

2125

2126

2127

2128

Minitrix 2-6-2T BR 41234 locomotive (boxed)
and other items
£80-120

Hornby Dublo 3-Rail Locomotives

Mallard, Duchess of Atholl, Duchess of Montrose
and Bristol Castle (a/ll G) (4)

£100-150

Hornby Dublo 3-Rail Locomotives

Silver King, Duchess of Montrose, 2xClass 8F
48073 and 48109, 2-6-4T BR 80054 and 0-6-2T
BR 69567 (all F-G) (6)

£100-150

Hornby Dublo 3-Rail Locomotives And Wagons
EDL18 2-6-4T BR 80054 (G box P)two 0-6-2T
(one F, one repainted) together with 30 assorted
wagons (generally F-G) (33)

£70-100

Hornby Dublo 3-Rail TPO Set

five coaches and four sets of lineside apparatus
(one boxed) together with 40 assorted wagons,
track and other items

£80-120

Hornby Dublo Locomotive And Coaches
2-6-4T BR 80054 locomotive together with 24
assorted coaches (all F-G) (25)

£70-100

2128A Hornby Dublo 3 Rail Locomotives And Rolling

2129

Stock

Duchess of Montrose, 2-6-4T BR 80054 and 0-
6-2T BR 69567 (all G) five assorted wagons (a//
boxed) and a quantity of assorted track and
other items including a Meccano catalogue
£60-80

Hornby Railways OO Gauge

R303 Evening Star, R374 Spitfire and R322
Class 8F BR 48758 (all G-E boxes G-F); Triang
Hornby RS52 The Blue Pullman Set (E box F-G)
(4)

£80-120

2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2135

2136

Hornby Railways OO Gauge

R157 BR Diesel power car (E box G) Battle of
Britain class locomotive (repainted), Britannia
(box P)R259 Yorkshire BR 62700 (E box G)
R302 Class 3F Jinty (£ box G-F); together with
seven assorted coaches and two wagons (a//
boxed)

£70-100

Hornby Railways OO Gauge Three Sets

(i) R836 Coronation Scot (ii) R823 Flying
Scotsman (iii) R841 Industrial Freight (all E-G
boxes G-F) (3)

£100-150

Hornby Railways/Triang OO Gauge Locomotives
And Rolling Stock

R751 Co-Co Type 3 diesel, R062 2-6-4T BR
42308, R302 0-6-0 Jinty tank, R52 0-6-0T BR
47606, R251 0-6-0 Class 3F and Britannia
(condition varies but generally G-E boxes G,
some F, lacks flaps); together with assorted
coaches and wagons (some boxed)

£120-180

Hornby/Triang OO Gauge Unboxed Locomotives
including Duchess of Sutherland, Princess
Victoria, King George VI (damaged) Winston
Churchill and others (generally G-E) (9)

£80-120

Hornby/Triang OO Gauge Unboxed Locomotives
including Lord Westwood, 4-6-0 Southern 795,
King Edward I, 2-10-0 BR 92166 (generally G-E)
(8)

£80-120

Hornby/Triang OO Gauge Unboxed Locomotives
including Flying Scotsman, Albert Hall, 4-4-0
LMS 690, GWR Pannier tank and others
(generally G-E) (11)

£80-120

Mainline OO Gauge Locomotives
937515 4-4-0 BR 40568, 54154 0-6-2T LNER
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2137

2138

2139

2140

2141

2142

9522, 37052 4-6-0 BR 75006 and 37063 4-6-0
BR 75001 (lacks tender); Replica Railways
11011 4-6-0 Ourebi BR 61026; Dapol 2-6-0 BR
5328; Lima GWR Railcar No.22 and Airfix 0-4-
2T BR 1466 (all E boxes G) (8)

£150-200

Scratch/Kit Built OO Gauge Locomotive With
Motor A4 Class

finished in green as BR 60014 Silver King (motor
and chassis loose) together with assorted Trix
Twin Railway two 0-4-0 locomotives (one with
badly fatigued wheels) two BR coaches, various
wagons and other items (some boxed)

£70-100

Triang OO Gauge Electra Locomotives

BR 27000 (G-E, but motor chassis loose)
together with assorted diesel/electric outline
locomotives (generally E-G) (13)

£80-120

Triang/Hornby OO Gauge A Collection Of
Assorted Locomotives

including 16 diesel outline, 5 tank and 3 diesel
shunters (generally G-F, some repainting) (24)
£80-120

Triang/Hornby OO Gauge A Collection Of
Assorted Locomotives

19 assorted examples, mostly Princess Royal
class (generally G-F, some repainting)
£100-150

Triang/Hornby OO Gauge A Collection Of
Locomotives

including 11 Princess Royal examples (with
tenders) 4 others (no tenders) and 13 tank
locomotives (generally G-F, some repainting)
(29)

£80-120

Triang/Hornby OO Gauge A Large Collection Of
Locomotives, Rolling Stock And Accessories

including Stephensons Rocket, Lord of the Isle

2143

2144

2145

2146

2147

2148

and five assorted tank locomotives; a quantity of
coaches, track and accessories
£120-180

Triang/Hornby OO Gauge Locomotives And
Others ltems

including Stephenson's Rocket and two
coaches, R52 0-6-0T BR 47606 (boxed) R253
Dockyard shunter (boxed) R402 Operating Mail
Coach set (boxed, incomplete) and various other
items (condition varies but generally G-E, some
boxed)

£70-100

Triang/Hornby OO Gauge Various Locomotives
And Other Items

including Battle Space R249K Exploding Car
(boxed) 16 assorted locomotives (generally F-G,
some repainting) coaches, tenders and a few
other items (qty)

£70-100

Wrenn Locomotive And Coaches

City of Stoke-on-Trent LMS 6254; two Class 8F:
LMS 8042 and BR 48073; 2-6-4T BR 80033;
together with four Pullman coaches (a// E) (8)
£120-180

Wrenn OO Gauge Locomotives

W2222 Devizes Castle GW 7002, W2219 2-6-4T
LMS 2679 and W2204 0-6-0T LMS 7420 (all E-
G boxes G) together with Class 8F LMS 8042
and City of London BR 46245 (both G-E, in box
bases only) (5)

£200-300

Wrenn OO Gauge Pacific Locomotives

City of London BR 46245, Barnstaple BR 34005
and Sir Nigel Gresley LNER 7 (all E) (3)
£80-120

Wrenn Two Locomotives
W2218 2-6-4T BR 80033 (£ box E) 2224 Class
8F BR 48073 (G box F-G),; together with Hornby
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2149

2150

2151

2152

Dublo 2217 0-6-2T BR 69550 (£ box G-E) (3)
£100-150

Bachmann OO Gauge 31168 2-4-2T L&YR
Locomotive

LMS 10713, 6DCC (E box G-E) together with
32175 2-6-0 LMS 13098 and 31281 4-6-0 The
Lancer LMS 6155 (both E boxes G-E) (3)
£80-120

Bachmann OO Gauge Coaches

a collection of 19 assorted coaches (all E boxes
G-E) (19)

£80-120

Bachmann OO Gauge Locomotives

31826 2-6-0 BR 6384, 31251 4-6-0 Phoenix BR
45736 and 31303 4-6-0 Hook Norton Manor BR
7823 (all E boxes G) (3)

£80-120

Bachmann OO Gauge Locomotives

32301 0-6-0 Collett Goods, 32351 2-6-4T BR
80097, 31860 0-6-0 Class J39 and 32302 0-6-0
Collett Goods (all E boxes G-E) (4)

£100-150

2152A Bachmann OO Gauge Locomotives

2153

2154

31104 4-6-0 BR 75069 (repair fo one side),
31153 4-6-0 BR 45596 and 31851 0-6-0 BR
64964 (all E boxes G) (3)

£70-100

Bachmann OO Gauge Locomotives

32276 2-6-0 Class K3 BR 61932 DCC Ready,
32350 2-6-4T BR 80061 and 32251 WD 2-8-0
Austerity BR 90274 (all E boxes G-E) (3)
£80-120

Bachmann OO Gauge Locomotives

32050 Warship Class diesel Foxhound BR
D817, 2x31607 2-6-2T Class V3 BR 67684,
32202 Pannier tank and 31452A 2-6-2T Ivatt BR
41202 (all E boxes G-E) (5)

£80-120

2155

2156

2157

2158

2159

2160

2161

Fleischmann HO Gauge Locomotives

4170 4-6-2 DB 01 220 (some deterioration to
front fop of body, box G), 4745 0-8-0 DB 55
2781 and 411 0-4-0 R2 (both G, boxed) (3)
£80-120

Hornby (China) OO Gauge 0-4-0 Tank
Locomotives

R3069 Midland 11, R2960 BR 51200, R2361 CR
270 and R2304 GWR 101; together with
R2094A 0-6-0 BR 68094 (a// E boxes E-G) (5)
£100-150

Hornby (China) OO Gauge 0-4-0 Tank
Locomotives

R2188 Class 06 Diesel shunter, R2375 Class 06
Mechanical shunter, R2245 BR 4 tank and
R2597 Queen Elizabeth Il tank (all E boxes E-G)
(4)

£80-120

Hornby (China) OO Gauge 0-4-0 Tanks
Locomotives

R2877 BR 43209, R2665 BR 328 and R2439
Southern 7; together with R2783 Class 06 Diesel
shunter Pullman and R2094B 0-6-0T BR 68062
(all E boxes E-G) (5)

£100-150

Hornby (China) OO Gauge Digital TSS Sound
Locomotives

R3395 TTS Mallard LNER 4468, R3396 TTS 2-
10-0 BR 92025 and R3286 TTS Class 40
Empress of Canada (all E boxes G-E) (3)
£150-200

Hornby (China) OO Gauge Locomotives
R2140 Class A3 Doncaster, R2083 4-6-0 LMS
Class 5 5379 and R2178A 0-6-2T Class N2 BR
69546 (all E boxes G-E) (3)

£100-150

Hornby (China) OO Gauge R1135 Sheffield

Pullman Set
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2162

2163

2164

2165

2166

2167

2168

DCC Ready (E box G)
£60-90

Hornby (China) OO Gauge R2114 Virgin HST
125 Set

with power car, dummy and two coaches;
together with R284 Class B12/13 LNER 8579
and Made in England R239 2-6-4T BR 42363
(all E boxes E-G) (3)

£100-150

Hornby (China) OO Gauge R2139 BR 2-10-0
Class 9F Freight Pack

with certificate 724/750 (E box E-G)

£70-100

Hornby (China) OO Gauge R2168 The
Yorkshire Pullman Set

with 4-6-2 St Simon BR E112 locomotive and
three Pullman coaches, with certificate
0019/2000 (E box E-G)

£70-100

Hornby (China) OO Gauge R3459TTS Fowler
Class 2P

BR 40626, TTS Sound (£ box E-G)

£80-120

Hornby (China) OO Gauge R3460TTS Fowler
Class 4F

BR 44198, TTS Sound (£ boxes E-G)
£80-120

Hornby (China) OO Gauge Two Locomotives
R292 4-6-0 Class 5 BR 45422 and R2213A 2-6-
2T BR 6156 (both E boxes G-F); Top Link
R2014 4-6-0 Liverpool BR 61664 (£ box G-E)
(3)

£80-120

Hornby (China) OO Gauge Two Pacific
Locomotives

R2340 Class A4 Golden Plover DCC Ready and
R2169 Clan Line BR 35028 (both E boxes G-E)
(2)

£80-120

2169

2170

2171

2172

2173

2174

Hornby Mallard Locomotive LNER 4468

(G) together with assorted coaches by RoCo,
Lima, Hornby and others (boxed) and a quantity
of track and accessories (qty)

£70-100

Hornby OO Gauge R9000 Thomas And Percy
Train Set

(E box G), together with R1000 GWR Mixed
Traffic set (E box G) and a few other items
£70-100

Hornby Railway OO Gauge Locomotives

King George V, Western Gladiator BR D1018
(both in incorrect boxes) and R309 Mallard BR
60022 (G-£ box G) together with InterCity 125
three car set in Lima GWR Railway box and
other items

£70-100

Hornby Railways (Top Link) OO Gauge
Locomotives

R2022 King George |, R2023 Duchess of
Gloucester and R2020 Flying Scotsman (all E
boxes G); Hornby Railways R123 The Berkeley,
R760 GWR 0-6-0PT and GMR GWR Prairie tank
(all boxed) together with three coaches and five
wagons and a few other items

£100-150

Hornby Railways OO Gauge R2060C EW&S
Class 37 Diesel

together with top Link R304 Mallard LNER 4468;
Lima L204798 Virgin Class 87 pantograph
locomotive & L204759 Class 47 Railfreight;
together with 20 assorted coaches and wagon
(all E-G boxes G-E) and a few unboxed
examples

£100-150

Mainline OO Gauge 37053 4-6-0 BR 75001
Locomotive

(G, front bogie loose, box F-G), Dapol 4-4-0
SDJR 45 Class 2P (E box E-G) and Hornby 0-4-
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2175

2176

2177

2178

2179

2180

2181

0St L&Y 627 (F, in incorrect box) (3)
£40-60

OO Gauge A Quantity Of Assorted Accessories
including constructed card buildings, books and
other (qty)

£70-100

Various Manufacturers A Quantity Of Assorted
Locomotives And Rolling Stock

including City of Chester, Diesel shunter DCC
fitted, 0-6-2T LNER 2678 and others; together
with a quantity of assorted coaches and wagons
(some boxed) (qty)

£100-150

Hornby O Gauge No.30 Goods Set

(G-E box G-F)together with a quantity of track
and other items

£40-60

Bachmann G Gauge 91401 Thomas The Tank
Engine

and 97002 Clarabel Coach (both E boxes G)
together with Aristo Train Set (Wireless Remote
Control) with San Bernadino locomotive and
wagon (G-£ box F) and Aristo track: 4x60cm
straights and 7x30cm curves

£120-180

Hornby 3 1/2" Gauge Live Steam Stephensons
Rocket

(G, has been fired, chipping fo tender, box F-G,
some taping)

£70-100

Hornby 3 1/2" Gauge Stephenson's Rocket
heavily modified to be a working battery
powered model with driver figure on footplate
£70-100

Kit/Scratch Built 2 '3/4" Gauge 4-6-0 class 5xp
(Jubilee) Locomaotive

constructed in wood finished as LMS 5605
Cyprus, built in 1975 by N Downing (Model

2182

2183

2184

2185

2186

2187

2188

No.52) in acrylic case
£200-300

Kit/Scratch Built 3 3/4" Gauge 4-6-0 Locomotive
with six wheel tender, finished in green (F-G,
lacks cab roof)

£300-400

Marklin Gauge 1 0-4-0 Locomotive And 4 Wheel
Tender

clockwork, dark green/black, with GMC
monograph press into smoke box door (G)
£300-500

Marklin Gauge 1 Dining Coach

primarily brown with clerestory oping roof,
internal seating, tables and galley, four opening
doors, 'Speisewagon' printed twice on each side
and two removable boards 'Stuttgart-Munchen'’
(generally E-G, some minor refouching) (12 1/2",
32cm)

£300-500

Marklin Gauge 1 Sleeping Corridor Coach
primarily in green with opening clerestory roof,
four sleeping berths and bathroom,
'Nichtraucher' and 'Raucher’ printed to each side
(G, some significant areas of refouching
particularly to one end of roof) (12 1/2", 32cm)
£150-200

Marklin Gauge 1 Two 4 Wheel Coaches

1st blue and 2nd red; together with a Goods van
(all G) (3)

£80-120

Marklin Wayside Station

central building 'Station' with opening doors front
and back and open waiting area; water pump
and three benches to one side and toilet block to
other (G) (19", 48cm long)

£200-300

Scratch Built Gauge | F&GR 3-Rail Electric
Powered Coach

wood construction, finished in blue with gold
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2189

2190

2191

2192

2193

2194

2195

lining, on display rail, 12 volt electric

The coach was made by A A Mussett of Hendon
in the 1920's, F&GR = Fred and Geoff Railway
£70-100

Centaur 60cc Gas Or Petrol Engine By E T
Westbury

horizontal combustion engine with 1.5" diameter
borex2" stroke, on wooden stand with drawings
(15", 38cm)

£300-500

Cotswold Heritage Cirrus Steam Plant
consisting of Cirrus engine and Thor boiler (in
separate boxes) and cast base (unused)
£200-300

Fareham Engineering Co Live Steam Traction
Engine

15" 38cm long, together with a wooden model
Threshing Machine, a Ransomes Threshing
Machine catalogue 1950 and The Origin to the
Thrashing Machine booklet

£300-500

John Thompson Water Tube Boilers Ltd Cut
Away Model Boiler

showing internal structure of a large multi-level
boiler, with company plaque to from
(16x19x9"m41x48x23cm)

These models were given by the company to
buyers of their boilers

£300-500

Kit/Scratch Built Alichin Traction Engine
finished in black with folding chimney and
'Allchin' decals to both sides (9", 23cm long)
£80-120

Kit/Scratch Built Live Steam Traction Engine
finished in green, with a set of plans: Minnie a 1"
Traction Engine (18", 46cm)

£400-600

Live Steam Horizontal Stationary Engine

with single cylinder, single flywheel and brass

2196

2197

2198

2199

governor, mounted on raised base with railing
surround (18x8", 46x20cm)
£200-300

Twin Cylinder Marine Engine

built by S Nicholson 1997, on wooden base, with
drawings (8", 20cm)

£200-300

Wilesco D14 Stationary Steam Engine

(G, has been fired, box F-P)together with a
scratch/kit built traction engine and a small
Mamod engine (both F-P) (3)

£80-120

An Unusual Cast Alfetta 158 Racing Car

with spun aluminium wheels, external exhaust
pipe, Alfa Romeo badge to front and celluloid
windscreen 16", 41cm (E, a few chips)
£1,000-1,500

Bing Three Funnel Liner

with four lifeboats, four ventilators, removeable
superstructure revealing clockwork mechanism
driving twin propellers; flags to bow and stern
and two non-original masts, stamped with BW to
top (G) (19", 49cm)

£1,200-1,500

2199A Lehmann 230 Gustav The Climbing Miller

2200

(G, has replacement wooden base, box G-F)
£70-100

Schuco (US-Zone) Examico 4001

(G-F box P) Frog (P) Corgi 268 Green Hornet
(G-E box F) Batmobile and Chitty-Chitty Bang-
Bang (both F), an Astra Howitzer (boxed) and
assorted Donecella cards

£70-100

2200A Various Tin And Other Toys

Technofix Car Elevator (boxed) Marx Climbing
Fireman, Sutcliffe Battleship, two Minics,
Mettoy plastic Fire Engine; together with two

Trix Twin tank locomotives, Meccano and

Page 16 of 26



2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207

others (qty)
£80-120

Atlas, Corgi And Others A Collection Of
Assorted Aircraft Models

mostly WWII, together with assorted Lledo and
other RAF vehicles (approx.58 aircraft)
£70-100

Collection Armour 1:100 Scale Aircraft

a collection of 23 assorted models including FJ3
Fury, P51 Mustang, Bf109, F4 Phantom and
others (all E boxes E) (23)

£100-150

Corgi And Others A Collection Of Assorted
Commercial Vehicles

including 55501 Diamond T with Generator
Load, 31004 Scammell articulated with Bedford
S type load, 10101ERF dropside, 97231 Leyland
Atlantean and others (generally E boxes E-G)
(25)

£100-150

Collection Armour B24 Liberator
(E box G, some wear)
£60-90

Corgi Aviation Archive 1:72 Scale AA99127
World War |l Blitz

with He 111, Me109E and Spitfire; AA99189 70
Years Of The Spitfire with Mkl, Mk Vb and Mk IX
(both E boxes E-G) (2)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive 1:72 Scale Two Junkers
Ju88s AA36703 Lister March 1943 and
AA36704 Toskania ltaly 1943 (both E boxes E-
G)(2)

£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive 1:72 Scale Two Junkers
Ju88s

AA36703 Lister March 1943 and AA36704
Toskania ltaly 1943 (both E boxes E-G) (2)
£70-100

2208

2209

2210

2211

2212

2213

2214

Corgi Aviation Archive 1:72 Scale Two Luftwaffe
Aircraft

AA38503 Me110C and AA38501 Messerschmitt
Bf110C (both E boxes E-G) (2)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive AA34904 Messerschmitt
Bf109G 1:32 Scale

Staffelkapitan Erich Hartmann; together with
1:72 Scale AA38501 Messerschmitt BF110C
(both E boxes E) (2)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive AA39911 1:72 Scale
Battle Of Britain Memorial Flight Set

with Hawker Hurricane, Supermarine Spitfire
and Avro Lancaster Phantom of the Ruhr (£ box
E-G)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive AA39911 1:72 Scale
Battle Of Britain Memorial Flight Set

with Hawker Hurricane, Supermarine Spitfire
and Avro Lancaster Phantom of the Ruhr (£ box
E-G)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive Flying Aces 1:72 Scale
49003 Spitfire Mkll, 49103 Hurricane Mk,
AA31907 Spitfire MkVb, 49302 P51D Mustang,
49102 Hurricane Mkl and 49202v Messerschmitt
109E (all E boxes E) (6)

£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive Flying Aces 1:72 Scale
49003 Spitfire Mkll, 49103 Hurricane Mk,
AA31907 Spitfire MkVb, 49301 P51D Mustang,
49002 Spitfire Mklla and 49203 Messerschmitt
109E (all E boxes E) (6)

£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive P51D Mustang Group
1:72 Scale

AA32220 Twilight Tear, US32221 Maj. Walker
'‘Bud' Mahuin, AA32208 Gentleman Jim,
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2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

2221

US32214 Shu-Shu and US32215 Creamer's
Dream (all E boxes E) (5)
£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive P51D Mustang Group
1:72 Scale

AA32220 Twilight Tear, US32221 Maj. Walker
'Bud' Mahuin, AA32208 Gentleman Jim,
US32214 Shu-Shu and US32215 Creamer's
Dream (all E boxes E) (5)

£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive Sights & Sounds
AA32612 1:72 Scale Avro Lancaster Mkl
Wing Commander Guy Gibson 617 Squadron
The Dambuster (E box E£-G)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive Sights & Sounds
AA32612 1:72 Scale Avro Lancaster Mkl
Wing Commander Guy Gibson 617 Squadron
The Dambuster (E box E-G)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive Spitfire Group 1:72 Scale
AA31901 Mklic, AA31911 MkVb, US31926 Mk
Vb Buckeye-Don, 49002 Mklla, AA31907 MkVb
and AA31906 MkVb (all E boxes E) (6)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive US33220 McDonnell F4C
Phantom

with certificate no. 500/500 (E box E)

£50-70

Corgi Aviation Archive Various Models
AA31203 Vulcan K2 tanker, 49501 Battle of
Britain Memorial Flight Set (Spitfire & Hurricane
lack propellers) and 2xAA99182 Merlins Over
Malta 2 piece set; PR99413 Junker Ju-87
Immelmann and 2xCC99302 Spitfire Mkl (al/ E
boxes E-G) (7)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive WWI Group 1:48 Scale
AA38303 Fokker DR1, AA37802 Albatros DV,

2222

2223

2224

2225

2226

2227

AA38305 Fokker DR1 and AA37808 Albatros
DVa (all E boxes E) (4)
£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive WWI Group 1:48 Scale
AA38303 Fokker DR1, AA37802 Albatros DV,
AA38305 Fokker DR1 and AA38301 Fokker
DR1 (all E boxes E) (4)

£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive WWII Group 1:72 Scale
AA32108 Messerschmitt Bf 109E, AA32816 DH
Mosquito, US32215 P51D Mustang, US32110
Messerschmitt Bf109E, US35704 Me262A and
AA39204B Spitfire Mkl (all E boxes E) (6)
£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive WWII Group 1:72 Scale
US32215 P51D Mustang,AA31908 Spitfire
MkVb, AA32208 P51D Mustang, AA31906
Spitfire MkVb, AA31925 Spitfire LFIXe and
AA35306 PBJ1D (all E boxes E) (6)

£80-120

Corgi Aviation Archive WWII Group 1:72 Scale
AA31912Spitfrire MkVb Collectors Club Special,
AA32005 Hurricane Collectors Club Special,
2xAA27102B Messerschmitt Bf109G and
AA32811 DH Mosquito (all E boxes E) (5)
£70-100

Corgi Aviation Archive WWII Group 1:72 Scale
AA31912Spitfrire MkVb Collectors Club Special,
AA32005 Hurricane Collectors Club Special,
2xAA27102B Messerschmitt Bf109G and
AA32811 DH Mosquito (all E boxes E) (5)
£70-100

Corgi CC20403 Vintage Glory Fully Working
Gallopers

Sight & Sound Series; together with CC20503
Burrell Showmans Locomotive and 2xCC20309
Garrett Showmans Tractors (all E boxes E-G)
(4)

£80-120
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2228

2229

2230

2231

2232

2233

2234

Corgi CC99185 150 Years Of Foden Set

with booklet, CC20304 Garratt 4CD, CC20107
Fowler B6, 80107 Fowler B6 Millennium
Collection and CC02601 Bedford CA van (all E
boxes E-G) together with two unboxed Franklin
Mint models (both a.f) (7)

£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC13403 MAN Ken Thomas, CC12922 Scania
Trevor Pye, CC13409 MAN John Mitchell and
CC12428 Volvo Fred Greenwood (all E boxes E)
(4)

£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC12906 Scania P & C Hamilton, CC12814
Scania Atchison Topeka tanker, CC13907
Foden Ken Abram and CC12428 Volvo Fred
Greenwood (all E boxes E) (4)

£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC12408 Volvo Doorenbos,CC12814 Scania
Atchison tanker, CC13907 Foden Ken Abram
and CC13217 DAF Ramage (all E boxes E) (4)
£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC1221 Scania Fagan & Whalley, CC13404
MAN Norman Emerson, CC12922 Scania Trevor
Pye and CC12927 Scania Archers (all E boxes
E)(4)

£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC12223 Scania A E Hawkins, CC12814 Scania
Atchison tanker, CC13907 Foden Ken Abram
and CC13217 DAF Ramage (all E boxes E) (4)
£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC13703 Scania C S Ellis, CC12927 Scania
Archers, CC13507 Volvo R F Fielding and
CC12414 Volvo Alex Anderson (all E boxes E)

2235

2236

2237

2238

2239

2240

(4)

£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC13409 MAN John Mitchell, CC13703 Scania
C S Ellis, CC13701 Scania Mason Bros and
CC12414 Volvo Alex Anderson (all E boxes E)
(4)

£70-100

Corgi Commercials

CC13907 Foden Ken Abram, 76201 MAN Aral
tanker, CC13703 Scania C S Ellis and CC12922
Scania Trevor Pye (all E boxes E) (4)

£70-100

Corgi Fairground And Showmans Series

a collection of 15 assorted models (all £ boxes
E-G) (15)

£80-120

Corgi Fairground Attractions And Showmans
Range

CC20401 South Down Gallopers, 16501
Scammell Highwayman with trailer & caravan,
CC10804 Foden S21lorry & trailer, CC10706
Scammell Highwayman trailer & roofload, 16502
Scammell Highwayman trailer & caravan, 15901
Scammell Highwayman Dodgem Trailer and
CC55104 Diamond T and trailer (all E boxes E-
G)(7)

£80-120

Corgi Heavy Haulage

US55103 Diamond T980 Girder Trailer and
Transformer load, CC11802 Leyland DAF with
concrete beam load and 16901 Scammell
Highwayman low loader; CC99154 Morton C
Cullimore 'A Dickensian Tale' 2 piece set (all E
boxes E) (4)

£80-120

Corgi Military

xCC51015 M4A4 Sherman observation post
tank, CC60504 Tiger |, 3xCC60201 Panther,
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2241

2242

2243

2244

2245

2246

2247

69902 Bedford MK truck, CC60004 SdKfz
Afrikakorps and 2xM4A3 Sherman (all E boxes
E)(10)

£70-100

Corgi Vintage Glory

a collection of 18 assorted models (al// £ boxes
E-G)(18)

£80-120

Corgi Vintage Glory

a collection of 14 assorted examples including 5
Premium (all E boxes E-G) (14)

£80-120

Corgi Vintage Glory

a collection of 16 assorted steam vehicles (all E
boxes E-G) (16)

£100-150

Corgi Vintage Glory

80102 Fowler B6 Road Locomotive and Load,
80305 Garratt Tractor and Trailers, 80110
Fowler B6 and Caravan together with 12 other
models (all £ boxes E-G) (15)

£100-150

Corgi Vintage Glory

a collection of 14 assorted models in window
boxes together with 6 Dibnah's Choice examples
(all E boxes E-G) (20)

£100-150

Diverse Images Aircraft Collection Vickers
Wellesley Mk1

pewter model with signed Certificate 25/25 on
display base; together with Corgi Aviation
Archive AA31910 Spitfire MkVC (box lacks inner
packing) and Oxford 72TM006 DH82 Tiger Moth
(boxed) (generally E) (3)

£70-100

Franklin Mint Mercedes 500K Special Roadster
1:24 Scale

(E, but one headlight detached, with leaflets and
certfficates) and Rolls Royce Silver Ghost (E,

2248

2249

2250

2251

2252

2253

2254

2255

with leaflet and certificates) (both boxed) (2)
£70-100

Gilbow London's DMS Bus 1:24 Scale
(E box G-E)
£200-300

Hobbymaster Spitfire Group 1:48 Scale

HA7807 MkVa, HA7801 Mkl, HA7803 Mklla and
HA7806 MKl (all £ boxes E) (4)

£80-120

Hobbymaster Spitfire Group 1:48 Scale

HA7803 Mklla, HA7805 Mklla, HA7806 Mkll and
HA7112 MkXIV (all E boxes E) (4)

£80-120

RJN Classic Tractors

(i) Fordson Super Major with certificate
no.114/200 (ii) Nuffield 10/60 with certificate
no.247/600 (both E boxes G) (2)

£100-150

Various Diecast

Corgi Thames Trader BR, Bedford S-type
Lyons, Fina Fuel Oils, Bedford CA KLG Plugs;
three Original Omnibus models and others (12)
£60-80

Various Modern Diecast

including 30 Lledo and similar models and
further examples by Corgi, Vanguard,
Minichamps and others (50)

£70-100

Various Modern Diecast

Revell Chevrolet Monte Carlo; Racing
Collectables Winston Cup; Action Nascar Stock
Car & Helmet set; Napa 1949 International
Model KB8; and nine others (all £ boxes E) (13)
£70-100

VW Beetle Models

a collection of 18 boxed examples by Detail
Cars, Welly, Burago, Action City and others;
together with 10 small unboxed examples; Welly
1:24 scale Audi A4, Audi TT and VW Golf and a
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2256

2257

2258

2259

2260

2261

2262

glass Citroen (all boxed) and four books (36)
£70-100

Dinky (Pre-War) Models

30e Breakdown lorry, 22¢c Motor truck (/acks part
of front mudguard), 14z Three wheeled delivery
van (/acks cover) and 35 series saloon; together
with two motorcycles and sidecars (generally F,
some repainting) (6)

£60-80

Dinky 289 Routemaster Bus Tern Shirts

(G box G-F) 968 BBC Roving Eye (G-F box G-F)
181 VW Beetle (G box P) 295 Standard Atlas
Kenebrake (G-E box F) and 265 Plymouth Taxi
(F-G box F) (5)

£80-120

Dinky 2nd Foden Chain Lorry

red/grey (F, faded) BR Horsebox (G-F) together
with a tinplate racing car and a farm produce
truck (both F) (4)

£60-80

Dinky 505 2nd Foden Flat With Chains
green (G box F-G) 504 2nd Foden tanker
red/fawn (F box F) (2)

£80-120

Dinky 979 Newmarket Racehorse Transport
Service Ltd

greylyellow with horse (generally G-E, all three
horse head decals damaged, box F-G)
£120-180

Dinky Early Post-War Vehicles

39a Packard, 39c Lincoln Zephyr, 38e
Armstrong Siddeley, 36b Bentley, 30b rolls
Royce, 30c Daimler and French Dinky Citroen
11BL (all G-E) (7)

£120-180

Dinky Four Cars

176 Austin A105, 165 Humber Hawk, 175
Hillman Minx and 168 Singer Gazelle (a// G

2263

2264

2265

2266

2267

2268

2269

2270

boxes F-G, some flaps missing) (4)
£80-120

Dinky Guy Spratts Van

together with Pullmore car transporter,
Observation coach, GPO van and others
(generally F-G)

£70-100

Dinky Military

including 3xTank transporter, 4xCenturion tanks,
2xDaimler Dingos, 3xDaimler armoured cars,
2xArmoured Command vehicles, Ambulance
and others (generally F-G, most repainted)
together with Midland Mobile Bank (boxed) and
four Lledos

£100-150

Dinky Set 18 Goods Train

lead, with locomotive and three wagons (G-£
box F)

£70-100

Dinky Sports Cars

Austin Healey, MG Midget, Aston Martin,
Triumph TR2 and Mercedes (all G-E) (5)
£80-120

Dinky Three Cars

178 Plymouth Plaza (E box G-F) 179
Studebaker President (G-E box P) and 187
Kharmann Ghia (G-£ box F-G) (3)
£80-120

Dinky Trade Box For 6x270 AA Motorcycle
Patrol

(G, lacks insert) with one Motorcycle (G)
£70-100

Dinky Various Models

including Guy Warrior snow plough, Jaguar XK,
Chrysler Saratoga, Morris Oxford, Austin Atlantic
and others (generally F)

£80-120

Dinky Various Models
199 Austin Seven (E box G) 716 Westland
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2271

2272

2273

2274

2275

2276

Sikorsky, 430 Breakdown lorry 961 Blaw Knox
bulldozer and 752 Goods yard crane (all G-E
boxes G-F)together with a few unboxed
examples

£80-120

Dinky Various Unboxed Models

including 2nd Foden tanker, 2nd Foden wagon,
Guy wagon, Pullmore car transporter, Austin
Atlantic and others (F or repainfed) together with
assorted other diecast including modern boxed
examples

£80-120

Dinky Various Vehicles

103 Spectrum Patrol Car (/acks aerial), 198
Rolls Royce Phantom V and 189 Lamborghini
Marzal (all E boxes G-E) together with 2xAston
Martin, Jensen FF and Rolls Royce Silver Cloud
(all G-E) (7)

£80-120

Dinky Various Vehicles

958 Guy Warrior Snow Plough (G box F), 959
Fire escape (G-E box F), Guy Warrior wagon (F-
G) 198 Rolls Royce Phantom V (G box P) and
four others (8)

£80-120

Dinky Various Vehicles

166 Sunbeam Rapier, 195 Jaguar, 189 Triumph
Herald, 190 Caravan, 555 Fire engine, 521
Bedford artic, 512 Guy flat and 982 Pullmore car
transporter (condition varies but generally G-F
boxes F-G, various flaps missing) (8)

£100-150

Scalextric Rallye Internationale Set

(boxed),; Subbuteo Club Edition (some parts
missing/broken) Liverpool & Tottenham Hotspur
(both boxed) a goal and a pitch

£60-90

Corgi 1101 Carrimore Car Transporter
with Bedford S type cab (G-£ box F)and 428

2277

2278

2279

2280

2281

2282

2283

Mister Softee Ice Cream van (G-£ box G-F, one
flap detached) (2)
£80-120

Corgi 1110 Bedford S-Type Mobilegas Tanker
(G-E box G-F) 238 Jaguar MkX (E box G-F) 222
Renault Floride (G-£ box F) 418 Taxi (G-E box
G) and 211S Studebaker Golden Hawk (G box
F) (5)

£80-120

Corgi 1119 Hovercraft SR-N1

(E box G) 454 Commer platform lorry and 223
Chevrolet State Patrol (both E-G boxes G) (3)
£70-100

Corgi 277 Monkeemobile
(E box E)
£80-120

Corgi 333 Sun Rally BMC Mini Cooper S

in 225 Austin Seven box with '1966 RAC
International Rally BMS Mini Cooper S' sticker
(G box G)

£80-120

Corgi Boxed Vehicles

428 Mister Softee Ice Cream van (G-E box G,
lacks one end flap), 464 Commer Police van (E-
G box G), 259 Citroen Le Dandy, 303 Mercedes
Benz 300SL (both E boxes E-G)and 303
Mercedes Benz 300SL (G-F, windscreen
broken, box G) (5)

£100-150

Corgi Cars

300 Austin Healey Sports (E-G box G-F), 307 E-
type Jaguar (G, canopy broken but present, box
F-G), 424 Ford Zephyr (E-G, with ‘Fairey’ decal
fo back, box G) and 231 Triumph Herald (E-G
box G) (4)

£80-120

Corgi Gift Set No.27 Machinery Carrier With
Priestman Cub Shovel
(G-E, box G-E) 64 Working Conveyor on

Page 22 of 26



2284

2285

2286

2287

2288

Forward Control Jeep ( E-G, lacks figure and
sacks, box G) (2)
£80-120

Corgi Gift Set No.8 Massey-Ferguson
Agricultural Equipment

consisting of Combine harvester, Massey-
Ferguson 65 tractor and tipping trailer (a// G-E
box G) with additional Fordson Power Major
tractor

£150-200

Corgi Tractors

69 Massey Ferguson 165 with shovel (£ box G)
53 Massey Ferguson 65 with shovel (G box G-F)
50 Massey Ferguson 65 (G-£ box G) and
Massey Ferguson 65 with shovel (G), together
with five modern models and an unboxed
example (10)

£80-120

Corgi Various Models

261 James Bond Aston Martin (G, seat
mechanism damaged, box G, but lacks infernal
tray), 238 Jaguar Mk X (G box G-F), 247
Mercedes Pullman (G box F, taped), 241 Ghia
L6.4 (F-G box G-F)237 Oldsmobile Sheriff car
(E-G box G-F), 1103 Euclid TC12 (G box F) and
three unboxed models

£100-150

Corgi Various Unboxed Models

including Green Hornet, Chitty-Chitty Bang-
Bang, 2xJames Bond Toyotas, Man from
UNCLE car, James Bond Aston Martin DB5,
ERF Tunnel cement and others (generally G-F,
lacking many small parts) (qty)

£100-150

Corgi Various Vehicles

468 Routemaster bus (G-£ box F-G) 225 Austin
7 (F-G, hubs repainted, box F) 239 Kharmann
Ghia (G-F box F-G) 218 Aston Martin DB4 (G-£
box G-F), 222Renault Floride (G-E box F) 424
Ford Zephyr (E-G box G-F), 217 Fiat 1800

2289

2290

2291

2292

2293

2294

(repainted, box G-F)and a catalogue and a set
of decals (9)
£80-120

Dinky 178 Plymouth Plaza

pale blue/white with spun aluminium hubs (G
box F-G, with two tone blue colour spot), 105
Triumph TR2 road version (G, but partly
repainted, box P), 414 Rear tipping lorry (F-G
box G)and 971 Coles mobile crane (G-F box F-
G)4)

£80-120

Matchbox 1-75 27a Bedford Low Loader

two tone blue (E box G)
£150-200

Matchbox 1-75's

7a Horse drawn milk float MW, 17a Removals
van green MW, 19a MG TD MW and 41a D-type
Jaguar MW (one flap detached) (all E-G boxes
G)4)

£70-100

Matchbox 1-75's

1b Road roller, 2b Dump truck MW (box taped),
3a Cement mixer, 8a Caterpillar tractor orange,
black hat, gold radiafor and 24a Excavator (al/
E-G boxes G) (5)

£70-100

Matchbox 1-75's

4a Tractor (G box taped), 18 Caterpillar
bulldozer (lacks one track, box taped) 21a
Bedford coach MW, 28a Compressor lorry MW
and 35a Horse box MW (generally E-G boxes G)
)

£70-100

Matchbox 1-75's

14a Ambulance (chipping to decal) MW, 25
Dunlop van MW, 34a VW delivery van MW, 38a
Refuse truck MW and 42a Evening News van
MW (all E-G boxes G) (5)

£70-100
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2295

2296

2297

2298

2299

2300

2301

Matchbox 1-75's

10b Mechanical horse MW, 15a Diamond T MW,
16a Trailer, 23b Caravan MW and 48a Boat on
trailer MW (generally G-E boxes G-F) (5)
£70-100

Matchbox 1-75's

12a Land Rover MW, 19a MG Midget MW, 22a
Vauxhall Cresta MW, 31a Station wagon MW
(chipped) and 39a Ford convertible (all E-G
boxes G) (5)

£70-100

Matchbox 1-75's

6a Tipper tuck MW (box faped), 13a Wreck truck
MW, 20a ERF wagon MW (box lacks one set of
end flaps), 26a Cement lorry MW (box taped)
and 40a Bedford tipper MW (all E-G boxes G-F)
(5)

£70-100

Matchbox 1-75's Regular Wheels

7 Ford Anglia GPW, 13 Wreck truck GPW and
47 Lyons Maid Ice Cream van melallic blue
BPW (all E boxes E-G) (3)

£100-150

Matchbox 1-75's Regular Wheels

9 Fire engine gold trim MW (G-E, some
chipping, box G) 11b Esso tanker go/d trim MW
(G-E box G-E) 32 E-type Jaguar grey tyres (G
box G-E) 51 Portland Cement lorry MW (E-G
box G) and 62 Rentaset van BPW (£ box E) (5)
£80-120

Matchbox 1-75's Regular Wheels

19 Aston Martin Racer, 38 Vauxhall Victor SPW,
42 Studebaker station wagon BPW, 55 Police
patrol car BPW, 59 Fire Chief's car BPW, 64
Scammell breakdown truck BPW and 69 Hatra
tractor shovel (all E boxes G-E) (7)

£80-120

Matchbox 1-75's Regular Wheels

a collection of assorted unboxed examples

2302

2303

2304

2305

(generally G-F)together with a Britains Royal
Mail van (E) a Yesteryear and Garage (both
boxed) and a few empty boxes

£80-120

Matchbox 1-75's Superfast

23 Volkswagen Camper, 28 Mack dump truck,
37 Cattle truck, 50 Kennel truck, 66 Greyhound
bus and 67 Volkswagen 1600TL (a// £ boxes G,
some flaps missing) (6)

£100-150

Matchbox 1-75s Two Models

9a Dennis Fire engine go/d trim MW and 11a
Esso tanker go/d trim, small decal to rear MW
(both E-G boxes G) (2)

£80-120

Matchbox Kingsize

K15 Merryweather fire engine, K14 Taylor
Jumbo crane and K13 Concrete truck (all E-G
boxes G) K8 Car transporter (E box E-G)
together with various other unboxed examples
£100-150

Matchbox Various ltems

Matchbox Garage in LRL box, Accessory Packs
No.1 Petrol pumps (G box F), No.2 Car
transporter (E box G-E), Major Pack No.4

Ruston Bucyrus (E box G-E), No.1 Layout (partly
cut out) and a few unboxed 1-75's

£80-120

2305A Matchbox 1-75's, Yesteryears And Others

2306

a collection of assorted models (some boxed)
(aty)
£70-100
Budgie 288 Bulk Flour Tanker
(G-E, decals damaged, box F-G, incomplete)
together with Corgi Eddie Stobbart truck, a
Thornycroft box van and assorted others
including 30 Lledos (all E boxes E)
£70-100
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2307

2308

2309

2310

2311

Chad Valley Fordson Tractor

(F) together with assorted horse drawn vehicle
by Britains and others, an Ertl Fordson Model F
(boxed) and two Corgis

£60-80

Crescent 1272 Scammell Scarab Truck And
Trailer

(G-E box G-F) 1268 Mobile Space Rocket (G-F
box F)and 2.5 Litre Ferrari (G), together with
various Matchbox 1-75's and Yesteryears, Lone
Star OOO locomotives and an Astra Fort gun
(some boxed)

£70-100

Dinky, Corgi And Matchbox A Collection Of
Assorted Unboxed Models

including Guy Warrior flat, Nestles van, Ford
Thunderbird, Plymouth Plaza and various others
including Spot-On Vauxhall Cresta and Ford
Zodiac and two Airfix HO/OO scale military
figure sets (generally F-P)

£70-100

Dinky, Corgi And Others A Collection Of
Assorted Diecast

including Dinky military: Centurion tank,
Recovery tractor, cargo truck; Pullmore car
transporter, Matchbox 47 Lyons Ice Cream van
(boxed), Corgi Mercedes 300SL and others
(condition varies but generally F, some G)
£60-90

Mattel Hot Wheels Red Line

Custom Fleetside, Custom Eldorado, Custom
Corvette, BrabhamRepco F1,Custom Mustang
(lacks one wheel, partly repainfed), Custom
Camaro, Python (lacks one wheel) and Custom
Mustang (all G-F) (8)

£60-90

2311A Various Diecast

including Solido Ferrari 250GT (E box G)
Schuco Mercedes Micro Racer (F-G) Marklin

Mercedes Benz 190SL (G, /acks windscreen)

Budgie Supercar (G, but incomplete) together
with assorted other items (qty)
£70-100

2312 Scamold 1 1/2 Litre Maserati

2313

yellow (G, no mechanism, with leaflet, box G,
lacks one inner flap)
£70-100

Spot-On 113 Aston Martin DB3
metallic blue (E box G-E)

£70-100

2313A Spot-On Two Cars

2314

2315

2316

2317

2318

115 Bristol 406, metallic green (E, with leafiet,
box G, lacks one end flap) and 112 Jensen 541
yellow/black (E-G, with leafilet, box G) (2)
£80-120

Spot-On Unboxed Models

Commer Security Express Limited, Vauxhall
Cresta, FX4 Taxi, Jaguar 3.4, MG PB Midget (a//
G-F)BMW lIsetta (F-P) (6)

£80-120

Britains Swoppets
a collection of 32 assorted knights including 6
mounted, together with a plastic fort, assorted

metal animals and assorted small figures

£80-120

Eaglemoss James Bond Goldfinger Aston Martin
DBS5 Kit
(unchecked but believed to be a complete model

with magazines)

£100-150

Eidos Tomb Raider Lara Croft Statue

together with a Tomb Raider - The Angel Of

Darkness figure (both boxed), an unboxed

example and a book (4)

£60-90

J & E Stevens (?) Money Bank
consisting of a cabin with a figure standing in the
doorway, when operated the figure spins over to

kick a coin into a slot on the roof (G-F, some
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2319

2320

2321

2322

2323

2324

2325

wear and paint loss) (3x3 1/2x4", 8x9x10cm)
£120-180

Kobe Toys Three Figures
Pipe smoker, with Fish and bottle and with plate
£100-150

Kobe Toys Three Melon Eater Figures
all on boxes, one with cleaver (3)
£100-150

Lego Star Wars Shop Display Of Model 75172 Y
Wing Fighter

with pictorial backdrop, moving vehicle to front
and internal lighting (24x15x15", 61x38x38cm)
£150-200

Lego Star Wars Shop Display Of Model 75212
Millennium Falcon

with pictorial backdrop, row of figures to front
and internal lighting

£200-300

Mixed Lot

Flymo model lawn mower (boxed); a carry case
of Matchbox 1-75's (generally F-G) assorted
modern diecast and a Hornby Railways OO
Gauge R786 LNER Goods set (boxed)
£80-120

Richter Anchor Blocks Set No.10
with various leaflets
£40-60

Subbuteo Various Teams

Burnley (16 players), Cork Celtic (11),
Birmingham City (10, lacks goalkeeper), Crystal
Palace (12), Portsmouth (10, lacks goalkeeper),
Leicester (14), Huddersfield (12), Derby (12),
Manchester City (12, lacks goalkeeper), Chelsea
(11), Bournemouth (14), Coventry (11), Peru
(11), Tottenham (12), Newcastle (14, plus one
with red shirt), Leeds (12, lacks goalkeeper),
Blackpool (11), Brazil (15), Manchester Utd.
(11), Exeter City (10, lacks goalkeeper), Norwich
(14), Arsenal (14), Sheffield Utd. (13), West Ham

2326

2327

2328

(13), Liverpool (11, lacks goalkeeper), Sheffield
Wed. (11, lacks goalkeeper) and a later Real
Madrid (11) (27 teams in total); together with a
few accessories and a pitch, and a Table Cricket
(Club Edition) Set

£250-350

Telsalda Bentley Continental Saloon

(E-G box G); Renault 4CV; Minic Farm produce
wagon; Marx Military truck (boxed)two Lego
trucks and others

£80-120

Britains And Others A Collection Of Farmyard
Animals

together with various horse drawn vehicles and
other items (qty)

£70-100

Elastolin French Infantry Stretcher Party

with causality, Marching and At Laager; Lineol
Officer saluting and Lying with rangefinder.
£40-60

End of Sale

For full terms and conditions please refer to our
website: www.tennants.co.uk

This listing is for guide purposes only and is not
definitive — lots may be added, altered or
withdrawn at any time before the sale.

Tennants Auctioneers
Harmby Road
Leyburn

DL8 55G

Tel: 01969 623780
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